LPLME REPORT 3/5/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

ALBANY
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
MILACA
LITTLE FALLS
ALBANY
LITTLE FALLS
PINE RIVER
PINE RIVER
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
PINE RIVER
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
VERNDALE
PINE RIVER
ALBANY
LONG PRAIRIE
RICHMOND
EAGLE BEND
ALBANY
EAGLE BEND
PRINCETON
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
PINE RIVER
PRINCETON

R/W HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
SWISS
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
RWF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
JER

1725
1660
1345
1385
1515
1635
1610
1840
1910
1690
1310
1605
1545
1770
1635
1735
1695
1735
1565
1480
1040
1165
1690
1810
1840
1750
1350
1295
1510
1805
1815
1385
1725
1055
1250
1790
1350
1315
1410
1505
1780
1155
1140

1123
147
135
124

121.5
121
119.5
118
117
116.5
116
115.75
115.5
115
114
114
113
113
112.5
112
112
112
111
110.5
110
110
110
109.5
108.5
108
108
108
107
106.5
105
104.5
104
102
102
102
101
101
100.5



LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE
PINE RIVER
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
GREY EAGLE
LAKE PARK
EAGLE BEND
ALBANY

LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
CLARISSA
BELGRADE
LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE
LAKE PARK
EAGLE BEND
MILACA
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
ANNANDALE
WADENA
VERNDALE
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
STAPLES
BROWERVILLE
LAKE PARK
MILACA

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
SWISS
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BWF
BF
HOL
SWISS
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1230
1150
1460
1410
1620
1380
1415
1230
1085
1010
1620
1195
1070
1310

970
1220
1160
1445
1390
1660
1355
1490

980
1365
1255
1485
1020
1285
1375
1635
1115

870
1420
1275
1335
1295
1335
1495
1625
1015
1215
1185
1265
1045
1350
1215

825

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
97.5
97
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
92
92
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
88
85.5
85
85
85
85
83.5
83
82.5
82
815
81
80



LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
FREEPORT
LITTLE FALLS

SLAUGHTER BULLS
EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE

FAT CATLLE

SWANVILLE
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
GREY EAGLE
BURTRUM
SWANVILLE
BROOTEN
CLARISSA
BURTRUM
CLARISSA
LITTLE FALLS
BROOTEN
LITTLE FALLS
BROOTEN
BURTRUM
BROOTEN
LITTLE FALLS
CLARISSA

BRED COWS

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

JER
BF

BF
RWEF
JER
BF

BF
XBRED
RWEF
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
BF
R/W HOL
XBRED
JER
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
BWF

1340
1035
1100
1175
1150
1395
1075
1215
1435

1125
1370

3565
1390
1405
1415
1500
1355
1650
1520
1800
1505
1700
1580
1220
1440
1310
1185
1425
1475
1345
1365
1420

80
80
79
77
76.5
76.5
76.5
70
70

105
117

174
173
170
170
166
165
165
155.5
155.5
155
153
150.5
150
149
145
145
140
140
136
117
115



LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
ALBANY

ALBANY

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
ALBANY

ALBANY

FEEDER CATTLE
WADENA
CARLOS
LITTLE FALLS
FREEPORT
WADENA
LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

SAUK CENTER
PRINCETON
LITTLE FALLS
WADENA
PRINCETON
LITTLE FALLS
LONG PRAIRIE
LITTLE FALLS
RICE

LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

SAUK CENTER
PRINCETON

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
RWF
RWEF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
RWF
RWEF

SHORTH
BF

BF BULL
BF

BF

BF

BF HFR
BF

BF

BF
XBRED
BF

BF HFR
HERF
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

960
310
420
425
550
615
390
615
470
580
450
390
515
530
540
295
585
560
475
320

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1880
1880
1880
1880
1880
1760
1690
1690
1685
1685
1685
1685
1685
1680
1670
1670

192.5
288
270
266
260
250

237.5
231
230

227.5
226

222.5
221
216
215
215
210
205
205
200



SAUK CENTER
OSAKIS

SAUK CENTER
RICE

CARLOS
PRINCETON
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
OSAKIS
WADENA
WADENA
PIERZ
ALBANY
BROWERVILLE
RICE

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
NEW LONDON
ALEXANDRIA
OSAKIS

BABY CALVES

BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
MELROSE
BRANDON
BROWERVILLE
GREY EAGLE
FREEPORT
WADENA
WADENA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
WADENA
LONG PRAIRIE
BURTRUM
WADENA
FREEPORT
BURTRUM

HOL

HOL

HOL

HOL

BF

NF

HOL

BF

HOL
XBRED
HOL HFR
XBRED
RED BELT
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
BF

JER

HOL

XBRED BC
XBRED
XBRED
BWF HC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED
HBC
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED BC
BLK HC
XBRED
HBC

HBC
XBRED
HBC

HBC

585
630
545
390
835
280
760
720
900
305
615
595
955
820
440
755
985
1385
1035
865

197
197
195
180
171
161
160
155
152
151
146
145
143
140.5
135
135
126
123
114.5
110

665
665
665
665
665
665
665
650
650
650
630
610
610
610
550
550
550
550
500
485
435
435



LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
CLARISSA
BROWERVILLE
GREY EAGLE
GREY EAGLE
CLARISSA
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA

GREY EAGLE
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
WADENA
MELROSE
MELROSE
BRANDON
SEBEKA
WADENA
BROWERVILLE
FREEPORT
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER

SHEEP

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE
MELROSE

HHC

HHC

HHC

HHC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC
XBRED
RW HBC
HBC
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HBC

HBC
XBRED
XBRED BC
XBRED
XBRED HC
RW HBC
HBC

HBC

HBC

JBC

JBC

CULL EWE 155
FAT LAMBS 85
CULL EWE 245

CULL EWE 160 150HD

435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
400
380
380
380
380
380
380
370
370
350
300
275
250
235
235
225
220
145
145

131
217.5
79



